
Pre-bid Meeting Attendee List 
ITB# SCL-1419- RE-BID 

TITLE:  Cedar Falls Units 5 & 6 Exciter Systems Replacement – Thursday, 02/22/18 – 1PM PT – Seattle Municipal Tower, 700 5th Ave. Seattle, 
WA. 98124 (Room 4120) 

 

NAME COMPANY PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 
Jon Gray  SCL 206-256-5162 Jon.gray@seattle.gov  

Brett Ronneberg SCL 206-233-2510 Brett.ronneberg@seattle.gov  

Shane Repking SCL 206-684-0513 Shane.repking@seattle.gov  

Hunter Siemer DCS Morgan 503-266-8077x114 hunters@dcs-morgan.com  

John Vollen Summit Electric  jmvollen@sumsales.com  

Dieter Hunkeler ABB 438-843-6672 Dieter.b.hunkeler@ca.abb.com  

John Hawkley Basler Electric  JohnHawley@BASLER.com  

Rich Schaefer Basler Electric 618-654-2341 x 757 richschaefer@basler.com 
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